
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

 

ELECTRIC & WATER SUPPLY SERVICES 

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY 

VARANASI – 221005 
 

e-Publishing Notice 

Tender Enquiry Ref. No. EWSS/2019-20/EL/PUR/ENQ-02/        Dated: 21.05.2019 

Offline Limited tenders are hereby invited in single cover from the Registered suppliers/ 

bidders as mentioned in the Limited Tender Enquiry for supply of :- 

 

 Mandatory Spares for 132/33KV & 33KV/11KV Substations. 

The aforesaid Suppliers/ Bidders can also download complete set of bidding documents 

from e- procurement Platform http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 21.05.2019 

onwards. They need to submit their Tenders/bids offline to the office of the Executive 

Engineer, EWSS, BHU, Varanasi -221005 as mentioned in the Limited Tender Enquiry    

Last Date/ Time for receipt of Tenders/ bids in the above office is 12.06.2019 upto 

04:00PM. Late Tenders/bids shall not be accepted.  

For further details regarding Tender Notification & Specifications please visit website: 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and www.bhu.ac.in. 

 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Published Date 21.05.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Document Download Start Date 21.05.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Clarification Start Date 21.05.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Clarification End Date 27.05.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Pre bid meeting NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 29.05.2019 (10:00 AM) 

Bid Document Download End Date 12.06.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Submission End Date 12.06.2019 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Opening Date (Tentative) 14.06.2019 (03:00 PM) 

 

 sd/- 

 Registrar 

 
 
 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
file:///D:/SHYAM/E-Publishing/Dept%20of%20Physics/Prof%20A%20K%20Singh/www.bhu.ac.in

